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Nom

BUSSIERES Anais
LAMBOUR Gérard
LAMBOUR Gérard
LAMBOUR Gérard
LAMBOUR Gérard
LAMBOUR Gérard
LAROSA
BUSSIERES Anais
LAMBOUR Gérard
QUENU Jean-Paul
LAMBOUR Gérard
LAMBOUR Gérard
BUSSIERES Anais
LAMBOUR Gérard
BUSSIERES Anais
QUENU Jean-Paul
LAMBOUR Gérard
JAGGI Julien
QUENU Jean-Paul
LAMBOUR Gérard
LAMBOUR Gérard
BUSSIERES Anais
JAGGI Julien
LAMBOUR Gérard
LAMBOUR Gérard
BUSSIERES Anais
LAMBOUR Gérard
LAMBOUR Gérard
BUSSIERES Anais
LAMBOUR Gérard
BUSSIERES Anais
BUSSIERES Anais
JAGGI Julien
JAGGI Julien
JAGGI Julien
JAGGI Julien
JAGGI Julien
JAGGI Julien
LAMBOUR Gérard
JAGGI Jean
JAGGI Jean
BUSSIERES Anais
JAGGI Jean
JAGGI Jean
LAROSA

JAGGI Julien
JAGGI Julien
JAGGI Jean
QUENU Jean-Paul
JAGGI Jean
LAROSA

JAGGI Julien
QUENU Jean-Paul
JAGGI Jean
LAROSA

JAGGI Jean
JAGGI Julien
LAMBOUR Gérard
BUSSIERES Anais
JAGGI Julien
QUENU Jean-Paul
JAGGI Julien
JAGGI Jean
BUSSIERES Anais
BUSSIERES Anais
JAGGI Julien
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R14 LEMAN 01 PIG VIE

ENTENTE DE LEMAN - AS PIGEON MALES

Pigeon

0224529-14
0224081-14
0224002-14
0224098-14
0224001-14
0224080-14
0315718-13
0318257-13
0315796-13
0409549-11
0408747-11
0455054-12
0318204-13
0224093-14
0456470-12
0318272-13
0224043-14
0019679-14
0409654-11
0224063-14
0224052-14
0224501-14
0019678-14
0408744-11
0224082-14
0224538-14
0224089-14
0224017-14
0224532-14
0223371-14
0224509-14
0448161-08
0023878-13
1067982-14
0019642-14
0008724-11
0019697-14
0019696-14
0318796-13
0019644-14
0019661-14
0224525-14
0023418-14
0023822-13
0315766-13
0023896-13
0023877-13
0008506-12
0318300-13
0023871-13
0315730-13
0008745-11
0318316-13
0023419-14
0315737-13
0008502-12
0019683-14
0224108-14
0224533-14
0019674-14
0224468-14
0023889-13
0019654-14
0224551-14
0224528-14
0102376-14
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Pts

725.52
522.53
504.23
487.85
486.46
421.33
383.34
361.23
341.08
338.22
332.74
330.87
327.4
327.36
321.37
264.37
261.12
250.52
239.36
238.87
233.38
219.45
190.59
186.14
174.33
173.8
171.15
169.82
164.57
156.09
145.92
100
100
98.44
97.66
96.88
94.53
93.75
92.45
92.19
91.41
90.91
90.62
89.84
88.68
88.28
87.5
86.79
86.42
85.94
85.23
85.16
83.95
82.03
81.13
80.47
79.69
78.69
78.31
77.34
75
74.53
73.58
72.13
70.49
69.81

Enlogement

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

LES MESSAGERS DU
SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

PIGEON VOYAGEUR
SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

PIGEON VOYAGEUR
SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

PIGEON VOYAGEUR
PIGEON VOYAGEUR
PIGEON VOYAGEUR
PIGEON VOYAGEUR
PIGEON VOYAGEUR
PIGEON VOYAGEUR
SAVOIE

PIGEON VOYAGEUR
PIGEON VOYAGEUR
SAVOIE

PIGEON VOYAGEUR
PIGEON VOYAGEUR
LES MESSAGERS DU
PIGEON VOYAGEUR
PIGEON VOYAGEUR
PIGEON VOYAGEUR
SAVOIE

PIGEON VOYAGEUR
LES MESSAGERS DU
PIGEON VOYAGEUR
SAVOIE

PIGEON VOYAGEUR
LES MESSAGERS DU
PIGEON VOYAGEUR
PIGEON VOYAGEUR
SAVOIE

SAVOIE

PIGEON VOYAGEUR
SAVOIE

PIGEON VOYAGEUR
PIGEON VOYAGEUR
SAVOIE

SAVOIE

PIGEON VOYAGEUR

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE



